
S1 Clifton - Wilford Green - Asda - West Bridgford - Morrisons

Silverdale Tours - Shoplink

The information on this timetable is expected to be valid until at least 12th July 2017. Where we know of variations,
before or after this date, then we show these at the top of each affected column in the table.

Direction of stops: where shown (eg: W-bound) this is the compass direction towards which the bus is pointing when it stops

Mondays to Fridays
Service Restrictions

Clifton, Clifton Green (Stop CL84)
Clifton, Fleming Gardens (Stop CL25)
Clifton, Hartness Road (Stop CL21)
Clifton, The Dip (Stop CL86)
Clifton, Lark Hill Village (NE-bound)
Clifton, Dunkery Road (Stop CL48)
Clifton, Manesty Crescent (W-bound)
Clifton, Holy Trinity (Stop CL31)
Clifton, Clifton Library (Stop CL33)
Clifton, Sunninghill Drive Shops (Stop CL64)
Clifton, Fabis Drive (Stop CL41)
Wilford, Wilford Green (Stop WI09)
West Bridgford, in ASDA
West Bridgford, Tudor Square (E-bound)
West Bridgford, opp Priory Road
Gamston, o/s Morrisons

Th
0932
0935

0940

0942
0945
0948
0953
0955
1002
1007
1010
1013

We

1050
1052
1057
1100

1106
1108
1115
1120
1123
1126

Fr
1050

1053
1055

1057
1100

1106
1108
1115
1120
1123
1126

Tu

1050
1053
1055

1057
1100

1106
1108
1115
1120
1123
1126

Th

1205

1210

1212
1215

1221
1223
1230
1235
1238
1241

Saturdays
no service

Sundays
no service

Service Restrictions: Fr - Operates only on Fridays
Th - Operates only on Thursdays
Tu - Operates only on Tuesdays
We - Operates only on Wednesdays
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S1 Morrisons - West Bridgford - Asda - Wilford Green - Clifton

Silverdale Tours - Shoplink

The information on this timetable is expected to be valid until at least 12th July 2017. Where we know of variations,
before or after this date, then we show these at the top of each affected column in the table.

Direction of stops: where shown (eg: W-bound) this is the compass direction towards which the bus is pointing when it stops

Mondays to Fridays
Service Restrictions

Gamston, o/s Morrisons
West Bridgford, Tudor Square (W-bound)
West Bridgford, in ASDA
Wilford, Wilford Green (Stop WI06)
Clifton, Fabis Drive (Stop CL01)
Clifton, Sunninghill Drive Shops (Stop CL66)
Clifton, Clifton Library (Stop CL06)
Clifton, Holbeck Court (Stop CL10)
Clifton, Fleming Gardens (Stop CL25)
Clifton, Lark Hill Village (NE-bound)
Clifton, Fleming Gardens (Stop CL17)
Clifton, The Dip (Stop CL90)
Clifton, NTU Clifton (Stop CL93)
Clifton, Hartness Road (Stop CL21)
Clifton, Manesty Crescent (W-bound)
Clifton, Dunkery Road (Stop CL54)

Th
1130
1135
1140
1148
1150
1155
1200

1205
1210

Fr
1245
1250
1255
1303
1305

1310
1313

1315

1317
1320

We
1245
1250
1255
1303
1305

1310
1313

1318
1320

Tu
1245
1250
1255
1303
1305

1310
1313

1315

1317

1320

Th
1400
1405
1410
1418
1420
1425
1430
1433

1435
1437

1440

Saturdays
no service

Sundays
no service

Service Restrictions: Fr - Operates only on Fridays
Th - Operates only on Thursdays
Tu - Operates only on Tuesdays
We - Operates only on Wednesdays
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S1 Clifton - Wilford Green - Asda - West Bridgford - Morrisons

Silverdale Tours - Shoplink

For times of the next departures from a particular stop you can use traveline-txt - by sending the SMS code to 84268. Add the service number
after the code if you just want a specific service - eg: buctdgtd 60. The return message from traveline-txt will show the next three departures,
and it currently costs 25p plus any message sending charge. Departure times will be real-time predictions where available, or scheduled departure
times if not.

You can also get the same information by using the SMS code at www.nextbuses.mobi (only normal browsing charges apply)
or through several iPhone or Android apps that offer access to NextBuses.

NOTE: SMS codes are different in each direction. Make sure you choose the right direction from these lists.

SMS Code
ntmadpag
ntmadpaj
ntmamawm
ntmamawp
ntmamawt
ntmamdad
ntmamawa
ntmamawd
ntmamawg
ntmamawj
ntmadjdg
ntmatwmj
ntmamdag
ntmamdjt
ntmamgam
ntmamgaj
ntmamgag
ntmamapt
ntmamgad
ntmamdwt
ntmamapm
ntmamdaj
ntmamdam
ntmamdap
ntmajptm
ntmamdat
ntmamdaw
ntmamdga
ntmajptg
ntmamdtj
ntmamdta
ntmamdpw
ntmamdpt
ntmamdpj
ntmamdgd
ntmamdgj
ntmamdgm
ntmamdgp
ntmamdgt
ntmadmwt
ntmadwad
ntmadwag
ntsagmtd
ntsagmtj
ntsagmwm
ntsagmwg
ntsagmwd
ntsajgtp
ntsajgwa
ntsajgwd
ntsdjdpd
ntsadjpd
ntsagptp
ntsdmada
ntsagptd
ntsagptg
ntsatgtg
ntsadjga
ntsagapt
ntsagpdt
ntsagjgt
ntsadjwj
ntsagjdp
ntsgjtpg
ntsagjga
ntsdmagt
ntsajgwj

Stop Name
Clifton, Clifton Green (Stop CL84)
Clifton, Man of Trent (Stop CL85)
Clifton, Fleming Gardens (Stop CL25)
Clifton, Krebs Close (Stop CL26)
Clifton, Todd Close (Stop CL27)
Clifton, Harden Court (Stop CL28)
Clifton, Hartness Road (Stop CL21)
Clifton, Lilac Court (Stop CL22)
Clifton, Myrtus Close (Stop CL23)
Clifton, The Crusader (Stop CL24)
Clifton, The Dip (Stop CL86)
Clifton, Lark Hill Village (NE-bound)
Clifton, Bransdale Road (Stop CL29)
Clifton, Dunkery Road (Stop CL48)
Clifton, Fairham School (Stop CL82)
Clifton, Breckswood Drive (Stop CL81)
Clifton, Clarewood Grove (Stop CL80)
Clifton, Manesty Crescent (W-bound)
Clifton, Thistledown Road (Stop CL79)
Clifton, Pastures Avenue South (Stop CL78)
Clifton, Scafell Way (N-bound)
Clifton, Pastures Avenue (Stop CL30)
Clifton, Holy Trinity (Stop CL31)
Clifton, Dungannon Road (Stop CL32)
Clifton, Peacock (Stop CL96)
Clifton, Clifton Library (Stop CL33)
Clifton, Leisure Centre (Stop CL34)
Clifton, Rivergreen (Stop CL35)
Clifton, Woodsford Grove (Stop CL94)
Clifton, Rivergreen Roundabout (Stop CL67)
Clifton, Sunninghill Drive Shops (Stop CL64)
Clifton, Sunninghill Drive (Stop CL63)
Clifton, Woodbridge Avenue (Stop CL62)
Clifton, Greencroft (Stop CL60)
Clifton, Varney Road (Stop CL36)
Clifton, Dovenby Road (Stop CL37)
Clifton, Southchurch Drive (Stop CL38)
Clifton, The Winning Post (Stop CL39)
Clifton, Orford Avenue (Stop CL40)
Clifton, Fabis Drive (Stop CL41)
Wilford, Clifton Bridge South (Stop WI08)
Wilford, Wilford Green (Stop WI09)
Wilford, opp ROKO
West Bridgford, Wilford Lane (NE-bound)
West Bridgford, opp Gresham Close
West Bridgford, opp Bruce Drive
West Bridgford, opp Little Bounds
West Bridgford, adj Victoria Road
West Bridgford, opp Chestnut Grove
West Bridgford, adj Chaworth Road
West Bridgford, in ASDA
West Bridgford, opp Repton Road
West Bridgford, adj Kingston Road
West Bridgford, adj South Road
West Bridgford, opp Highfield Road
West Bridgford, Rectory Road (NE-bound)
West Bridgford, Tudor Square (E-bound)
West Bridgford, Davies Road (NE-bound)
West Bridgford, Abbey Road (N-bound)
West Bridgford, adj Violet Road
West Bridgford, opp 198a Radcliffe Road
West Bridgford, opp Priory Road
Gamston, adj Kirkstone Drive
Gamston, opp Elterwater Drive
Gamston, adj Borrowdale Close
Gamston, Ambleside (SW-bound)
Gamston, o/s Morrisons

Street
A453
A453
Nobel Road
Nobel Road
Nobel Road
Nobel Road
Hartness Road
Hartness Road
Hartness Road
Hartness Road
Clifton Lane
New Rise
Farnborough Road
Farnborough Road
Summerwood Lane
Summerwood Lane
Summerwood Lane
Summerwood Lane
Summerwood Lane
Summerwood Lane
Pastures Avenue
Farnborough Road
Southchurch Drive
Southchurch Drive
Southchurch Drive
Southchurch Drive
Southchurch Drive
Southchurch Drive
Rivergreen
Rivergreen
Sunninghill Drive
Sunninghill Drive
Brinkhill Crescent
Greencroft
Southchurch Drive
Southchurch Drive
Farnborough Road
Farnborough Road
Sturgeon Avenue
A453
Wilford Lane
Wilford Lane
Wilford Lane
Wilford Lane
Wilford Lane
Wilford Lane
Wilford Lane
Loughborough Road
Loughborough Road
Loughborough Road
Loughborough Road
Eton Road
Musters Road
Musters Road
Rectory Road
Rectory Road
Davies Road
Davies Road
Abbey Road
Abbey Road
Radcliffe Road
Radcliffe Road
Ambleside
Ambleside
Ambleside
Ambleside
Car Park

ATCO Code
3390CL84
3390CL85
3390CL25
3390CL26
3390CL27
3390CL28
3390CL21
3390CL22
3390CL23
3390CL24
3390CL86
3390CL113
3390CL29
3390CL48
3390CL82
3390CL81
3390CL80
3390CL106
3390CL79
3390CL78
3390CL105
3390CL30
3390CL31
3390CL32
3390CL96
3390CL33
3390CL34
3390CL35
3390CL94
3390CL67
3390CL64
3390CL63
3390CL62
3390CL60
3390CL36
3390CL37
3390CL38
3390CL39
3390CL40
3390CL41
3390WI08
3390WI09
3300RU0008
3300RU0010
3300RU0018
3300RU0016
3300RU0015
3300RU0111
3300RU0113
3300RU0114
3300RU0085
3300RU0467
3300RU0046
3300RU0103
3300RU0042
3300RU0043
3300RU0284
3300RU0386
3300RU0356
3300RU0369
3300RU0134
3300RU0605
3300RU0157
3300RU0712
3300RU0129
3300RU0127
3300RU0116



S1 Morrisons - West Bridgford - Asda - Wilford Green - Clifton

Silverdale Tours - Shoplink

For times of the next departures from a particular stop you can use traveline-txt - by sending the SMS code to 84268. Add the service number
after the code if you just want a specific service - eg: buctdgtd 60. The return message from traveline-txt will show the next three departures,
and it currently costs 25p plus any message sending charge. Departure times will be real-time predictions where available, or scheduled departure
times if not.

You can also get the same information by using the SMS code at www.nextbuses.mobi (only normal browsing charges apply)
or through several iPhone or Android apps that offer access to NextBuses.

NOTE: SMS codes are different in each direction. Make sure you choose the right direction from these lists.

SMS Code
ntsajgwj
ntsgpdwt
ntsdmagw
ntsagjgd
ntsagjgj
ntsajdmp
ntsajdta
ntsajdpw
ntsajmwp
ntsadjdm
ntsajptp
ntsagpta
ntsajpja
ntsdmadj
ntsadmjm
ntsdjdpd
ntsdjdjm
ntsajgtw
ntsajgtm
ntsagmwa
ntsagmwj
ntsagmwt
ntsagmwp
ntsagmtg
ntmadtwp
ntmadtwt
ntmadmwp
ntmamdpj
ntmamdpm
ntmamdtj
ntmamdtd
ntmamdtg
ntmamdtm
ntmamajp
ntmamajt
ntmamajw
ntmamdpg
ntmamama
ntmamapw
ntmamamd
ntmamamj
ntmamamp
ntmamamt
ntmaptaw
ntmaptda
ntmadjdg
ntmamdwd
ntmamdwg
ntmamdwj
ntmamdwm
ntmadpaj
ntmamawm
ntmamawp
ntmamawt
ntmamdad
ntmatwmj
ntmaptdg
ntmaptdj
ntmaptdm
ntmaptdp
ntmadjdp
ntmadpam
ntmadpap
ntmadpat
ntmamatm
ntmamatp
ntmamatw
ntmamawa
ntmamatg
ntmamdwp
ntmamapm
ntmamdwt
ntmamgad
ntmamapt
ntmamgag
ntmamgaj
ntmamgam
ntmamdmj
ntmamdmp

Stop Name
Gamston, o/s Morrisons
Gamston, Ambleside (NE-bound)
Gamston, opp Borrowdale Close
Gamston, adj Elterwater Drive
Gamston, opp Kirkstone Drive
Gamston, Radcliffe Road (N-bound)
West Bridgford, adj Brockley Road
West Bridgford, Cyril Road (W-bound)
West Bridgford, Davies Road (W-bound)
West Bridgford, Tudor Square (W-bound)
West Bridgford, Rectory Road (SW-bound)
West Bridgford, adj Highfield Road
West Bridgford, opp South Road
West Bridgford, opp Kingston Road
West Bridgford, adj Repton Road
West Bridgford, in ASDA
West Bridgford, opp Chaworth Road
West Bridgford, adj Chestnut Grove
West Bridgford, opp Victoria Road
West Bridgford, adj Little Bounds
West Bridgford, adj Bruce Drive
West Bridgford, adj Gresham Close
West Bridgford, Wilford Lane (SW-bound)
Wilford, adj ROKO
Wilford, Wilford Green (Stop WI06)
Wilford, Clifton Bridge South (Stop WI07)
Clifton, Fabis Drive (Stop CL01)
Clifton, Greencroft (Stop CL60)
Clifton, Brinkhill Crescent (Stop CL61)
Clifton, Rivergreen Roundabout (Stop CL67)
Clifton, Sunninghill Drive (Stop CL65)
Clifton, Sunninghill Drive Shops (Stop CL66)
Clifton, Woodsford Grove (Stop CL68)
Clifton, Orford Avenue (Stop CL02)
Clifton, The Winning Post (Stop CL03)
Clifton, Dovenby Road (Stop CL04)
Clifton, Varney Road (Stop CL59)
Clifton, Rivergreen (Stop CL05)
Clifton, Swansdowne Drive (S-bound)
Clifton, Clifton Library (Stop CL06)
Clifton, Peacock (Stop CL08)
Clifton, Dungannon Road (Stop CL09)
Clifton, Holbeck Court (Stop CL10)
Clifton, Pastures Avenue (Stop CL12)
Clifton, Bransdale Road (Stop CL13)
Clifton, The Dip (Stop CL86)
Clifton, Morrisons (Stop CL73)
Clifton, Whitegate Vale (Stop CL74)
Clifton, Langstrath Road (Stop CL75)
Clifton, Dalehead Road (Stop CL76)
Clifton, Man of Trent (Stop CL85)
Clifton, Fleming Gardens (Stop CL25)
Clifton, Krebs Close (Stop CL26)
Clifton, Todd Close (Stop CL27)
Clifton, Harden Court (Stop CL28)
Clifton, Lark Hill Village (NE-bound)
Clifton, Harden Court (Stop CL14)
Clifton, Todd Close (Stop CL15)
Clifton, Krebs Close (Stop CL16)
Clifton, Fleming Gardens (Stop CL17)
Clifton, The Dip (Stop CL90)
Clifton, Man of Trent (Stop CL91)
Clifton, Clifton Green (Stop CL92)
Clifton, NTU Clifton (Stop CL93)
Clifton, The Crusader (Stop CL18)
Clifton, Myrtus Close (Stop CL19)
Clifton, Lilac Court (Stop CL20)
Clifton, Hartness Road (Stop CL21)
Clifton, Highbank Drive (Stop CL11)
Clifton, Winscombe Mount (Stop CL77)
Clifton, Scafell Way (N-bound)
Clifton, Pastures Avenue South (Stop CL78)
Clifton, Thistledown Road (Stop CL79)
Clifton, Manesty Crescent (W-bound)
Clifton, Clarewood Grove (Stop CL80)
Clifton, Breckswood Drive (Stop CL81)
Clifton, Fairham School (Stop CL82)
Clifton, Fairham School (Stop CL53)
Clifton, Dunkery Road (Stop CL54)

Street
Car Park
Ambleside
Ambleside
Ambleside
Ambleside
Ambleside
Davies Road
Davies Road
Davies Road
Davies Road
Rectory Road
Rectory Road
Musters Road
Musters Road
Eton Road
Loughborough Road
Loughborough Road
Loughborough Road
Loughborough Road
Wilford Lane
Wilford Lane
Wilford Lane
Wilford Lane
Wilford Lane
Wilford Lane
Wilford Lane
A453
Greencroft
Brinkhill Crescent
Rivergreen
Sunninghill Drive
Sunninghill Drive
Rivergreen
Farnborough Road
Farnborough Road
Southchurch Drive
Southchurch Drive
Southchurch Drive
Southchurch Drive
Southchurch Drive
Southchurch Drive
Southchurch Drive
Southchurch Drive
Farnborough Road
Farnborough Road
Clifton Lane
Green Lane
Green Lane
Green Lane
Green Lane
A453
Nobel Road
Nobel Road
Nobel Road
Nobel Road
New Rise
Nobel Road
Nobel Road
Nobel Road
Nobel Road
Clifton Lane
A453
A453
A453
Hartness Road
Hartness Road
Hartness Road
Hartness Road
Farnborough Road
Pastures Avenue
Pastures Avenue
Summerwood Lane
Summerwood Lane
Summerwood Lane
Summerwood Lane
Summerwood Lane
Summerwood Lane
Farnborough Road
Farnborough Road

ATCO Code
3300RU0116
3300RU0796
3300RU0128
3300RU0130
3300RU0131
3300RU0673
3300RU0405
3300RU0404
3300RU0392
3300RU0382
3300RU0023
3300RU0041
3300RU0059
3300RU0105
3300RU0479
3300RU0085
3300RU0073
3300RU0112
3300RU0110
3300RU0014
3300RU0017
3300RU0020
3300RU0019
3300RU0009
3390WI06
3390WI07
3390CL01
3390CL60
3390CL61
3390CL67
3390CL65
3390CL66
3390CL68
3390CL02
3390CL03
3390CL04
3390CL59
3390CL05
3390CL107
3390CL06
3390CL08
3390CL09
3390CL10
3390CL12
3390CL13
3390CL86
3390CL73
3390CL74
3390CL75
3390CL76
3390CL85
3390CL25
3390CL26
3390CL27
3390CL28
3390CL113
3390CL14
3390CL15
3390CL16
3390CL17
3390CL90
3390CL91
3390CL92
3390CL93
3390CL18
3390CL19
3390CL20
3390CL21
3390CL11
3390CL77
3390CL105
3390CL78
3390CL79
3390CL106
3390CL80
3390CL81
3390CL82
3390CL53
3390CL54
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